Monitorler

23.8

23.8

24.1

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin

EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir

O0li Piksel Garantili)

DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat
10+ 79,00
10+ 109,00
1 309,00
2 529,00
0 99,00
0 122,00
0 129,00
0 160,00
0 169,00
0 169,00
0 189,00
0 299,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 0 369,00 USD

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 399,00 USD



